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              Ningbo Kangnex Elec WJ129V-5.0-2P
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Ningbo Kangnex Elec
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=5mm

 Description
 
                1x2P 20A -40℃~+105℃ 300V Green 12~26 Straight 5mm 2.5 1 2 Plugin,P=5mm  Screw terminal ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  400
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1496
                      	$ 0.75
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1204
                      	$ 6.02
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1078
                      	$ 16.17
	
                      400+
                    	 
                        $0.0922
                      	$ 36.88
	
                      2400+
                    	 
                        $0.0853
                      	$ 204.72
	
                      4800+
                    	 
                        $0.0811
                      	$ 389.28



 
              In Stock: 570
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  